DS-2000 Rev 2.8
Features
• Support for remote monitoring through MA 410/430
controllers
• Scalable and future-safe – additional remote units
can easily be installed
• All active components are located in the
communication closet/room

Rackmount Cabinet
DS-2000 Rev 2.8
Ordering Information
M o b i l e A c c e s s  2 0 0 0
2000 Lite
MobileAccess 2000
MobileAccess Universal Base Units (support 1000 RHUs, 1200 stand alone and add-on, and 2000 RUs)
WB-B8U - Wide BU supporting 8 RUs/RHUs
WB-B4U - Wide BU supporting 4 RUs/RHUs
MobileAccess 1200 RHUs
1200-PCS-AO-CB     - Add-on RHU - PCS service for cabinet
1200-UMTS-AO-CB  - Add-on RHU - UMTS service for cabinet
1200-PCS-AO-LT     - Add-on RHU - PCS service for Lite
1200-UMTS-AO-LT  - Add-on RHU - UMTS service for Lite
Network Controllers
410 - Network Controller - Serial Interface (dial-up)
430 - Network Controller -Ethernet/IP Interface
- Dual Band iDEN/PCS for cabinet

MobileAccess Networks
8391 Old Courthouse Road
Suite 300
Vienna, Virginia 22182, USA
Tel: 1-866-436-9266 (USA), +1 703-848-0200
Fax: +1 703-848-0280
Network Management System
M o b i l e A c c e s s  2 0 0 0
DS-2000 Rev 2.8
NMS-SW-SERVER - GUI and server S/W package (one per site)
NMS-SW-MFEE - NMS annual S/W maintenance fee (per 430-CTLR)
Power Supply
LPS-48V-40W - Local AC/DC Converter 40W
LPS-48V-100W - Local AC/DC Converter 100W
RPS-200-N-48 - Non-redundant 200W 110/220V Wall Mount
RPS-500-R-48 - Redundant 500W 110/220V Chassis Mount
RPS-1000-R-48 - Redundant 1000W 110/220V Chassis Mount
RPS-14-50W-48 - Remote power supply,14 modules of 50W,48v
RPS-14-100W-48 - Remote power supply, 14 modules of 100W,48v
RPS-6M-220 - Remote power supply enclosure,6 Modules, 220v in-48VDC
RPS-600W-220 - Remote power supply module, 600W/48VDC,220v
RPS-1200W-220 - Remote power supply module 1200W/48VDC,220v in
Radio Interface Unit
RIU-IM - Radio-  Interface Unit
RIU-BTSC-CELL - Cellular BTS Conditioner
RIU-BTSC-IDEN - iDEN BTS Conditioner